
Justice Bao’s Birthday 1 Nov 2026 (Sun)

Thiru Karthigai – Lamp Festival 24 Nov 2026 (Tue)

Thanksgiving to Tai Sui 22 Nov to 22 Dec 2026 (Sun - Tue)

Deepavali Festival 8 Nov 2026 (Sun)

11   •   November

Thanksgiving to Tai Sui 22 Nov to 22 Dec 2026 (Sun - Tue)

Winter Solstice 22 Dec 2026 (Tue)

Heaven Pardon Day 16 Dec 2026 (Wed)

12   •   December

Fa Zhu Gong’s Birthday 4 Sep 2026 (Fri)

Lunar Seventh Month Festival 8 Sep to 9 Sep 2026 (Tue to Wed)

Ksitigarbha Bodhisattva’s Birthday 10 Sep 2026 (Thu)

Lord Ganesha’s Birthday 14 Sep 2026 (Mon)

Mid-Autumn Celebration 24 Sep 2026 (Thu)

Monkey God’s Birthday 26 Sep 2026 (Sat)

09   •   September

Enlightenment Day For Goddess of Mercy 1 Aug 2026 (Sat)

Temple Move In Anniversary 4 Aug 2026 (Tue)

Tai Sui’s Birthday 31 Aug 2026 (Mon)

Sri Varalakshmi Pooja (Prayer for Lord Mahalakshmi) 28 Aug 2026 (Fri)

08   •   August

Cheng Huang Ye’s Birthday 12 Jul 2026 (Sun)

Opening of Heavenly Gate 20 Jul 2026 (Mon)

Heaven Pardon Day 19 Jul 2026 (Sun)

07   •   July

Zhong Kui’s Birthday 17 Jun 2026 (Wed)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 24 Jun 2026 (Wed)

Guan Di’s Birthday 27 Jun 2026 (Sat)

Dumpling Festival 19 Jun 2026 (Fri)

06   •   June

Thai Pongal (Prayer for Nature) 14 Jan 2026 (Wed)

01   •   January

Thai Poosam (Celebrations for Lord Muruga) 1 Feb 2026 (Sun)

Annual Thanksgiving Ceremony 3 Feb to 5 Feb 2026 (Tue to Thu)

Chinese New Year Eve, Welcome God Of Wealth 16 Feb 2026 (Mon)

Prayer to Tai Sui 20 Feb to 4 Mar 2026 (Fri - Wed)

Civil God of Wealth’s Birthday 21 Feb 2026 (Sat)

Prayer to Jade Emperor 24 Feb to 25 Feb 2026 (Tue to Wed)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 26 Feb 2026 (Thu)

02   •   February

Prayer to Tai Sui 20 Feb to 4 Mar 2026 (Fri - Wed)

Yuan Xiao Celebration 2 Mar 2026 (Mon)

Zhang Tian Shi’s Birthday 3 Mar 2026 (Tue)

Monkey God’s Birthday 4 Mar 2026 (Wed)

Heaven Pardon Day 5 Mar 2026 (Thu)

Tiger God’s Birthday 5 Mar to 6 Mar 2026 (Thu to Fri)

Loyang Tua Pek Kong’s Birthday Celebration 19 Mar to 28 Mar 2026 (Thu - Sat)

Open Tua Pek Kong’s Treasure Box
 - 

19 Mar to 21 Mar 2026 (Thu to Sat)

Prayer to Datuk Kramat - Hari Raya Puasa 20 Mar 2026 (Fri)

Crossing of Ping An Bridge
 - 

20 Mar 2026 (Fri)

Luck Enhancement
 - 

22 Mar to 28 Mar 2026 (Sun to Sat)

Loyang Tua Pek Kong’s Birthday Dinner 27 Mar 2026 (Fri)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 28 Mar 2026 (Sat)

03   •   March

Goddess of Mercy’s Birthday 6 Apr 2026 (Mon)

Xuan Tian Shang Di’s Birthday 19 Apr 2026 (Sun)

Tamil New Year 14 Apr 2026 (Tue)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 26 Apr 2026 (Sun)

04   •   April

Heaven Pardon Day 4 May 2026 (Mon)

Martial God of Wealth - Zhao Gong Ming’s Birthday 1 May 2026 (Fri)

Ma Zu’s Birthday 9 May 2026 (Sat)

Heaven Pardon Day 20 May 2026 (Wed)

Shan Cai Tong Zi’s Birthday 24 May 2026 (Sun)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 26 May 2026 (Tue)

Prayer to Datuk Kramat - Hari Raya Haji 27 May 2026 (Wed)

Chithra Pournami (Special Full Moon Day) 1 May 2026 (Fri)

05   •   May

Heaven Pardon Day 4 May 2026 (Mon)

Ma Zu’s Birthday 9 May 2026 (Sat)

Heaven Pardon Day 20 May 2026 (Wed)

Shan Cai Tong Zi’s Birthday 24 May 2026 (Sun)

Earth Deity’s Birthday 26 May 2026 (Tue)

Prayer to Datuk Kramat - Hari Raya Haji 27 May 2026 (Wed)

Vesak Day 31 May 2026 (Sun)

Navarathiri Festival - 
9 Days prayer for Lord Durga

11 Oct 2026 (Sun)

Heaven Pardon Day 1 Oct 2026 (Thu)

End of Navarathiri Festival 20 Oct 2026 (Tue)

Sri Saraswathi Pooja 19 Oct 2026 (Mon)

Renunciation Day For Goddess of Mercy 28 Oct 2026 (Wed)

10   •   October 


